Model. HDM25AWHI
Heavy Duty Automatic - White 2.5kW with Non-Inductive Motor with Over Heat Protection
Features & Benefits
Safety Information
   IMPORTANT - Before undertaking any work on or maintenance of fitting:-
Switch off power supply and allow sufficient time to cool before handling
Do not dispose of decommissioned fitting in household waste
Dispose of fitting in the appropriate section of your local civic amenity site or recycling centre only
Technical Specifications
General Information
Product Colour/Finish White (Powder Coated)
Dimensions (mm) 270x240x200mm
Ingress Protection (IP) IPX1
Electrical
Output Rating (W) 2500W
Input Voltage (V) 240V AC
Frequency (Hz) 50/60Hz
Current (Amps) 11.4
Approvals CE, GS, RoHS
Rotation Speed - (rpm) Automatic
Performance Data
Suitable Mounting Position Wall mounting
Air Volume/Velocity (cb/h) 270 Cb/h
Air Speed (M/sec) 30m/s
Noise level (dB) 85
Drying time (secs) 10-15 secs (drying time)
Protection Time (secs) Over Heat Protection
Construction
Body White plated diecast aluminium
Weight 5.5kg
Warranty Years 1Yr
Other
Applications
Suitable for use in high traffic areas such as service station, clubs,
railway stations and similar projects
BS EN60335-2:2003 compliance
Comes with 3 Core x 1.5mm 1 Mtrs 13A �cable
Durable motor, vandal-proof and energy efficient in high use areas
360° rotating nozzle to suit hand or face use
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
44-48 Freshwater Road, Dagenham, Essex RM8 1RX
Telephone. 020 8503 8500 - Fax. 020 8503 8900
Email. info@cedelectrical.co.uk - Website. http://www.cedelectrical.co.uk